
Date Event Team Working Volunteers Needed Time to Report

Monday March 4, 2024 Pacerfest Board

Friday, March 08, 2024 Boys Volleyball Cheerleading 2 5:00:00 PM

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Boys Volleyball Cross Country 2 5:00:00 PM

Friday, March 15, 2024 Girls Lacrosse Gymnastics 2 5:30 PM

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Boys Volleyball Football 2 5:00:00 PM

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Girls Lacrosse Boys Basketball 2 5:30 PM

Friday, March 22, 2024 Boys Lacrosse Girls Golf 3 5:30 PM

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Track Invitational Swimming & Diving 3 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Track Invitational Swimming & Diving 3 12:30 PM -4:00 PM

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Track Volleyball Girls 3 5:00:00 PM

Tuesday, April 02, 2024 Boys Volleyball Cheerleading 2 5:00:00 PM

Tuesday, April 02, 2024 Girls Lacrosse Wrestling 2 5:30 PM

Thursday, April 04, 2024 Boys Lacrosse Girls Soccer 3 5:30 PM

Tuesday, April 09, 2024 Boys Lacrosse Girls Basketball 3 5:30 PM

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Boys Volleyball Wrestling 2 5:00:00 PM

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Track Boys Soccer 3 5:00:00 PM

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Boys Volleyball Cross Country 2 5:00:00 PM

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Boys Lacrosse Boys Golf 3 12:00 PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Boys Lacrosse Volleyball Girls 3 5:30 PM

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Boys Lacrosse Boys Basketball 3 5:30 PM

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Boys Volleyball Gymnastics 2 5:00:00 PM

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Girls Lacrosse Football 2 5:30 PM

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Boys Volleyball Boys Golf 2 5:00:00 PM

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Girls Lacrosse Cheerleading 2 5:30 PM

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Girls  Lacosse JV only Girls Golf 2 10:00 AM

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Boys Lacrosse Wrestling 3 12:00 PM

Wednesday, May 01, 2024 Track Girls Basketball 3 5:00:00 PM

Thursday, May 02, 2024 Boys Lacrosse Boys Soccer 3 5:30 PM

Friday, May 03, 2024 Girls Lacrosse Football 2 5:30 PM

Monday, May 06, 2024 Girls Lacrosse Swimming & Diving 2 5:30 PM

Tuesday, May 07, 2024 Boys Lacrosse Girls Soccer 3 5:30 PM

Friday, May 10, 2024 Girls Lacrosse Cross Country 2 5:30 PM


